
Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200735 70 77.33

2 VBCN200432 70 71.33

3 VBCN200546 69 81

4 VBCN200138 69 68

5 VBCN200933 68 60.88

6 VBCN200830 67 69.33

7 VBCN200187 67 54.66

8 VBCN200147 66 76.66

9 VBCN200855 66 68

10 VBCN200788 66 47.33

11 VBCN200811 65 59.55

12 VBCN201011 65 53.55

13 VBCN200823 64 76

14 VBCN200098 64 64.33

15 VBCN200132 64 54

16 VBCN200143 64 45.11

17 VBCN200107 63 69.33

18 VBCN200970 63 68.44

19 VBCN200235 63 67

20 VBCN200738 63 57.33

21 VBCN200059 63 51.77

UG ADMISSION OF 2025-26

1ST PRIORITY DNH- GENERAL 
LIST

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

For the General Category, only candidates with 45 marks and above (50th percentile) are eligible, 

Whereas candidates belonging to OBC/SC/ST categories are eligible with a relaxation up to 42 marks (40th percentile).



22 VBCN200534 62 67.33

23 VBCN200200 62 56.33

24 VBCN200181 62 55.77

25 VBCN200748 62 46.88

26 VBCN200749 61 68.44

27 VBCN200455 61 68

28 VBCN200520 61 64.66

29 VBCN200177 61 54

30 VBCN200114 60 78

31 VBCN200469 60 72.33

32 VBCN200996 60 68

33 VBCN200835 60 63.55

34 VBCN200895 60 50.88

35 VBCN200240 59 79

36 VBCN200567 59 76.66

37 VBCN200360 59 66

38 VBCN200739 59 64

39 VBCN200728 59 57.33

40 VBCN200166 59 56

41 VBCN200133 59 46.22

42 VBCN200505 58 83.33

43 VBCN200441 58 72.66

44 VBCN200289 58 60

45 VBCN200474 58 53.55

46 VBCN200526 58 50.88



47 VBCN200357 57 77.66

48 VBCN200144 57 75.66

49 VBCN200601 57 72.33

50 VBCN200041 57 69

51 VBCN200768 57 65

52 VBCN200813 57 54

53 VBCN200136 57 52.44

54 VBCN200207 57 51.33

55 VBCN200085 56 65.33

56 VBCN200845 56 61.33

57 VBCN200003 56 60

58 VBCN200259 56 48.22

59 VBCN200501 56 48.22

60 VBCN200994 55 68.66

61 VBCN200094 55 65.11

62 VBCN200743 55 63.77

63 VBCN200945 55 59

64 VBCN200052 55 51.33

65 VBCN200126 55 43.77

66 VBCN200635 54 87.66

67 VBCN200960 54 86.33

68 VBCN200282 54 76.66

69 VBCN200140 54 70.33

70 VBCN200222 54 65.33

71 VBCN200448 54 58



72 VBCN200547 54 57

73 VBCN200906 54 56

74 VBCN201018 53 76.88

75 VBCN200816 53 64.88

76 VBCN200860 53 59.33

77 VBCN200963 53 48.22

78 VBCN200141 53 46.66

79 VBCN200879 52 79.33

80 VBCN200657 52 69.66

81 VBCN200496 52 67

82 VBCN200208 52 64.66

83 VBCN200340 52 59.77

84 VBCN200170 52 55.11

85 VBCN200802 52 54.66

86 VBCN200934 52 52.66

87 VBCN200044 51 81.66

88 VBCN200331 51 64.88

89 VBCN200962 51 59.66

90 VBCN200131 51 54.66

91 VBCN200537 50 78.44

92 VBCN200291 50 63

93 VBCN200092 50 58.66

94 VBCN200321 50 57

95 VBCN200139 50 56

96 VBCN200382 50 54



97 VBCN200020 50 45.33

98 VBCN200262 50 45

99 VBCN200137 50 41.55

100 VBCN200940 50 40.33

101 VBCN200988 49 78.66

102 VBCN200885 49 76

103 VBCN200923 49 72.33

104 VBCN200436 49 65.55

105 VBCN200125 49 61

106 VBCN200634 49 58

107 VBCN200359 49 53.33

108 VBCN200598 49 48.44

109 VBCN200648 48 64

110 VBCN200171 48 61.33

111 VBCN200251 48 57

112 VBCN200890 48 54

113 VBCN200917 47 72

114 VBCN200643 47 71.33

115 VBCN200740 47 67.77

116 VBCN200941 47 60.33

117 VBCN200975 47 56

118 VBCN200212 47 52.66

119 VBCN200914 46 66

120 VBCN200461 46 64.66

121 VBCN200326 46 59



122 VBCN200803 46 52.66

123 VBCN200942 45 72.22

124 VBCN200195 45 68.88

125 VBCN200715 45 60.88

126 VBCN200792 45 59.66

127 VBCN200335 45 57.66

128 VBCN200833 45 52.33

129 VBCN200618 45 50.66

130 VBCN200683 45 50.44

131 VBCN200517 45 46.44

132 VBCN200623 44 71.11

133 VBCN200229 44 57

134 VBCN200893 44 56.66

135 VBCN200328 44 48.33

136 VBCN200593 44 44

137 VBCN200343 43 68.44

138 VBCN200576 43 63.77

139 VBCN200148 43 58

140 VBCN200596 43 54.66

141 VBCN200249 43 53.55

142 VBCN200483 42 47.11

143 VBCN200574 42 43

144 VBCN200903 42 41.66

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1ST PRIORITY DNH- ST LIST



1 VBCN200830 67 69.33

2 VBCN200187 67 54.66

3 VBCN200855 66 68

4 VBCN200788 66 47.33

5 VBCN200823 64 76

6 VBCN200143 64 45.11

7 VBCN200738 63 57.33

8 VBCN200534 62 67.33

9 VBCN200177 61 54

10 VBCN200895 60 50.88

11 VBCN200739 59 64

12 VBCN200728 59 57.33

13 VBCN200133 59 46.22

14 VBCN200813 57 54

15 VBCN200845 56 61.33

16 VBCN200501 56 48.22

17 VBCN200126 55 43.77

18 VBCN200448 54 58

19 VBCN201018 53 76.88

20 VBCN200816 53 64.88

21 VBCN200141 53 46.66

22 VBCN200962 51 59.66

23 VBCN200137 50 41.55

24 VBCN200940 50 40.33

25 VBCN200634 49 58



26 VBCN200643 47 71.33

27 VBCN200975 47 56

28 VBCN200914 46 66

29 VBCN200195 45 68.88

30 VBCN200833 45 52.33

31 VBCN200683 45 50.44

32 VBCN200623 44 71.11

33 VBCN200229 44 57

34 VBCN200893 44 56.66

35 VBCN200328 44 48.33

36 VBCN200593 44 44

37 VBCN200343 43 68.44

38 VBCN200576 43 63.77

39 VBCN200596 43 54.66

40 VBCN200249 43 53.55

41 VBCN200483 42 47.11

42 VBCN200574 42 43

43 VBCN200903 42 41.66

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200147 66 76.66

2 VBCN200469 60 72.33

3 VBCN200340 52 59.77

4 VBCN200020 50 45.33

1ST PRIORITY DNH- SC LIST



Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200181 62 55.77

2 VBCN200140 54 70.33

3 VBCN200860 53 59.33

4 VBCN200148 43 58

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200107 63 69.33

2 VBCN200970 63 68.44

3 VBCN200441 58 72.66

4 VBCN200041 57 69

5 VBCN200923 49 72.33

6 VBCN200125 49 61

7 VBCN200461 46 64.66

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200255 69 58.33

2 VBCN200364 67 61.66

3 VBCN200128 65 67.66

4 VBCN200751 60 56

5 VBCN200219 55 74

6 VBCN200050 54 50.44

2 nd PRIORITY  LIST

1ST PRIORITY DNH- OBC NCL LIST

1ST PRIORITY DNH- GENERAL EWS LIST

2 ND PRIORITY DNH- GENERAL  LIST



7 VBCN200422 51 77.66

8 VBCN200188 51 63

9 VBCN200076 50 69

10 VBCN200464 49 67.33

11 VBCN200790 49 57

12 VBCN200793 46 50.33

13 VBCN200644 45 63

14 VBCN200478 45 49.11

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200050 54 50.44

2 VBCN200790 49 57

3 VBCN200793 46 50.33

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200076 50 69

3 RD PRIORITY  LIST

NO CANDIDATES AVAILABLE IN 3 RD PRIORITY 

2 ND PRIORITY DNH- GENERAL EWS LIST

2 ND PRIORITY DNH- SC& OBC LIST
NO CANDIDATES AVAILABLE IN 2ND PRIORITY IN SC& 

OBC CATEGORY

2 ND PRIORITY DNH- ST LIST



Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200655 67 54.88

2 VBCN200553 66 62.6

3 VBCN200069 66 56.66

4 VBCN200428 65 58.66

5 VBCN200859 64 54.22

6 VBCN200310 64 51.77

7 VBCN200967 63 70

8 VBCN200156 63 64.44

9 VBCN200101 62 75

10 VBCN200819 62 57.33

11 VBCN200807 61 68.33

12 VBCN200056 61 54

13 VBCN200531 60 59

14 VBCN200763 59 72.22

15 VBCN200129 59 70.66

16 VBCN200077 59 54

17 VBCN200701 58 68.66

18 VBCN200974 58 46.88

19 VBCN200801 57 59

20 VBCN200234 56 79.77

*Category is subject to change as % the avability of 
documents

1ST PRIORITY DD- GENERAL LIST



21 VBCN200592 56 64.44

22 VBCN200785 55 64.66

23 VBCN200064 55 60

24 VBCN200322 55 45.77

25 VBCN200787 53 44.88

26 VBCN200481 52 72.66

27 VBCN200088 52 58.66

28 VBCN200142 52 57.33

29 VBCN200278 52 54

30 VBCN200538 51 63.42

31 VBCN200283 51 62

32 VBCN200641 51 60.22

33 VBCN201008 51 59.33

34 VBCN200075 51 58.44

35 VBCN200809 51 54

36 VBCN200559 51 50

37 VBCN200806 50 76.88

38 VBCN200145 50 59.11

39 VBCN200636 50 58

40 VBCN200850 50 55.55

41 VBCN200533 49 64.33

42 VBCN200889 49 60.22

43 VBCN200466 49 54.44

44 VBCN201001 49 53.33

45 VBCN200908 49 50.88



46 VBCN200989 48 49.55

47 VBCN200588 47 82.44

48 VBCN200800 47 71.66

49 VBCN200109 47 67

50 VBCN200566 47 52

51 VBCN200690 46 67

52 VBCN200599 46 60.44

53 VBCN200315 46 60

54 VBCN200759 45 72

55 VBCN200236 45 57.55

56 VBCN200489 45 46

57 VBCN200456 45 45.33

58 VBCN200857 44 43.11

59 VBCN200918 43 66

60 VBCN200864 43 62.33

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200553 66 62.6

2 VBCN200069 66 56.66

3 VBCN200428 65 58.66

4 VBCN200156 63 64.44

5 VBCN200819 62 57.33

6 VBCN200807 61 68.33

7 VBCN200763 59 72.22

1ST PRIORITY DD- OBC NCL LIST



8 VBCN200077 59 54

9 VBCN200701 58 68.66

10 VBCN200974 58 46.88

11 VBCN200234 56 79.77

12 VBCN200785 55 64.66

13 VBCN200064 55 60

14 VBCN200322 55 45.77

15 VBCN200787 53 44.88

16 VBCN200088 52 58.66

17 VBCN200142 52 57.33

18 VBCN200538 51 63.42

19 VBCN200283 51 62

20 VBCN201008 51 59.33

21 VBCN200809 51 54

22 VBCN200806 50 76.88

23 VBCN200533 49 64.33

24 VBCN200889 49 60.22

25 VBCN200466 49 54.44

26 VBCN200908 49 50.88

27 VBCN200588 47 82.44

28 VBCN200800 47 71.66

29 VBCN200109 47 67

30 VBCN200599 46 60.44

31 VBCN200315 46 60

32 VBCN200456 45 45.33



33 VBCN200857 44 43.11

34 VBCN200918 43 66

35 VBCN200864 43 62.33

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200531 60 59

2 VBCN200801 57 59

3 VBCN200145 50 59.11

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200005 67 71

2 VBCN200411 53 66.33

3 VBCN200122 45 70.66

Sr. no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200005 67 71

2ND PRIORITY DD- GENERAL LIST

2ND PRIORITY DD- OBC NCL LIST

1ST PRIORITY DD- ST & SC LIST

NO CANDIDATES AVAILABLE IN 1ST 
PRIORITY IN ST & SC CATEGORY

1ST PRIORITY DD- GENERAL EWS 
LIST

2nd PRIORITY  LIST



2 VBCN200411 53 66.33

Sr.no. FormNo CBT MARKS PCB %

1 VBCN200202 70 60.66

2 VBCN200976 69 86.66

3 VBCN200167 69 85

4 VBCN200582 68 90.27

5 VBCN200274 67 84.16

6 VBCN200665 67 66.33

7 VBCN200104 67 65.55

8 VBCN200070 67 64.44

9 VBCN200513 66 66.88

10 VBCN200435 65 66.22

NO CANDIDATES AVAILABLE IN 3 RD 
PRIORITY 

*Category is subject to change as % 
the avability of documents

4 th PRIORITY  LIST

2ND PRIORITY DD- ST , SC & 
GENERAL EWS LIST

NO CANDIDATES AVAILABLE IN 2ND 
PRIORITY IN ST, SC& GENERAL EWS 

CATEGORY

3 RD PRIORITY  LIST



11 VBCN200961 65 52.22

12 VBCN200071 64 74.72

13 VBCN200127 63 78.44

14 VBCN200047 63 74.33

15 VBCN200113 61 77.33

16 VBCN200668 61 68.66

17 VBCN200297 61 58.66

18 VBCN200412 60 63

19 VBCN200031 60 57.66

20 VBCN200551 60 51.55

21 VBCN200091 59 70.33

22 VBCN200523 59 64

23 VBCN200180 59 54

24 VBCN200163 58 71

25 VBCN200055 58 70.88

26 VBCN200266 58 63.66

27 VBCN200795 58 51.77

28 VBCN200261 57 80.22

29 VBCN200710 57 57

30 VBCN200086 56 57

31 VBCN200250 56 54.44

32 VBCN200135 55 55.55

33 VBCN200676 55 49

34 VBCN200130 54 83.61

35 VBCN200544 54 83.05



36 VBCN200851 54 76.11

37 VBCN200682 54 56.66

38 VBCN200615 54 56.33

39 VBCN200779 54 54.66

40 VBCN200577 54 50.22

41 VBCN200659 53 88.61

42 VBCN200649 53 85

43 VBCN200277 53 76.22

44 VBCN200387 53 71.38

45 VBCN200286 53 61.11

46 VBCN200789 52 86

47 VBCN200269 52 81.33

48 VBCN200178 52 78.33

49 VBCN200957 52 68.22

50 VBCN200281 52 61.33

51 VBCN200459 51 80.27

52 VBCN200100 51 74.33

53 VBCN200294 51 69.77

54 VBCN200209 51 52.66

55 VBCN200620 51 45.66

56 VBCN201005 50 83.33

57 VBCN200216 50 75.55

58 VBCN200153 50 67

59 VBCN200225 50 55.77

60 VBCN200375 50 45.72



61 VBCN201002 50 45.55

62 VBCN200400 49 82.77

63 VBCN200265 49 72.33

64 VBCN200264 49 58

65 VBCN200028 49 55.66

66 VBCN200287 49 52.44

67 VBCN200084 49 50.33

68 VBCN200780 48 88.88

69 VBCN200774 48 80.66

70 VBCN200675 48 70.22

71 VBCN200812 48 68

72 VBCN200384 47 81.94

73 VBCN200169 47 66.33

74 VBCN200089 47 65

75 VBCN200904 47 62.66

76 VBCN200667 47 61.94

77 VBCN200099 47 61.66

78 VBCN200561 46 89.66

79 VBCN200888 46 82.77

80 VBCN200087 46 81.94

81 VBCN200272 46 77.77

82 VBCN200685 46 75.33

83 VBCN200869 45 89.16

84 VBCN200834 45 76.38

85 VBCN200516 45 66



*Category is subject to change as % 
the avability of documents


